Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
4” LED
DESIGN FEATURES
Housing
• Galvanized steel housing.
• Housing is adjustable for thickness up to 1-1/4”

O.D : 4-7/8”
LEDT-C450
Ordering Information
LEDH-RT4SICA  = 4” IC
     Air-tight
     Shallow
Housing
Example : LEDH-RT4SICA-11-UZTD * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-Watts
-11 = 11W
   CREE
-CRI
LEDT-C44 = Reflector
LEDT-C42 = Baffle
LEDQT-42 = Square
    Diecast
    Baffle
                         LEDT-C411 = Gimbal
Adjustable
LEDT-C44-11-830-HC-WH
-Driver
-UZTD =  120~277V, 0-10V,
     Triac & ELV dimming
-ULDE1 =  Lutron 1% EcoSystem
    SoftOn/FadeToBlack
-ULDE5
Trim
                         LEDT-C450  = Frosted
Shower
Lens
-Watts
-10DOB =10W
  120V
   Triac/ELV
   Dimming
-8  = 80
-9  = 90
Color*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
-Finishes*
Reflector:
-HC = Haze Clear
-PR  = Pewter
-CP  = Champagne
-WH = White Painted
Baffle:
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
-Trim Ring Finish*
-WH = White
-BK = Black
-LTE =  2-Wire 120V Lutron
           Dimming
*Option : Emergency
-EM = Emergency Battery
            Backup
=  Lutron 5% EcoSystem
-11 =11W CREE
  120~277V,
   0-10V, Triac/
   ELV Dimming
* For Lutron
    & ERP